Radiante Normally On Series
ARCHITECTURAL LED EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
RDNO = Radiante
Normally On
Architectural LED
Luminaire
Optics
* The optics layout shown is intended to be used as reference only. Standard reflectances used were 80/50/20. Lightolier is not responsible for site specific conditions that
may alter the results.
TP = Tamperproof
Factory Installed Options Accessories (order as a separate item)
T10TPTOOL = Tamperproof Tool with Bit
RDNO
W = White
B = Black
A = Aluminum
G = Gunmetal
BR = Ornamental Bronze
AC = Aged Copper
VG = Velvet Green
N = Nickel
Consult factory for other
colors.
Housing Color
Wall Mounted, 7.5' AFF
Dual fixtures on 26 foot centers provide 1 footcandle average.
Single fixture provides 1 footcandle average over 12 feet.
7.5 ft.
12 ft.
3 ft.
.02 FC min. 1 FC avg.
Blank = 120/277 VAC No
Emergency
2CKT1 = 120/120 2 Circuit
2CKT2 = 277/277 2 Circuit
Input Voltage Options